Healthy Living, Impactful Giving



Help Us Educate and Empower Women to Prioritize Their Health

Join Our Women Connect Community as a Program Sponsor

Women Connect, presented by Methodist Hospital Foundation, is our way of encouraging healthy living and impactful giving through dynamic events and monthly outreach.

As part of every contact, attendees have a chance to support programs that make our communities healthier places to live. More important than the size of the gift is the impact we can have together.

Your partnership with Methodist Hospital Foundation:

- Highlights your organization's commitment to women's health
- Helps provide free health resources to your team and women throughout the metro area
- Promotes your organization to members of our diverse Women Connect community

Annual Sponsorship Benefits | More opportunities to engage with your employees, their ERGs and our communities.

See reverse for a detailed list of available sponsorship opportunities.



Sponsorship Levels

Community Sponsor | \$10,000

- Spotlight video at Women Connect events
- Table tents at events promoting your business or organization
- Spotlight article in one (1) of our monthly Women Connect emails underscoring your commitment to women's health
- Opportunity to contribute branded item(s) for attendees
- Verbal recognition at all Women Connect events during the program
- Visual recognition at all Women Connect events through digital signage
- Recognition in all Women Connect monthly emails
- Early registration for all Women Connect events
- Recognition on our website, MethodistHospitalFoundation.org/WomenConnect

Empower Sponsor | \$5,000

- Spotlight article in one (1) of our monthly Women Connect emails underscoring your commitment to women's health
- Opportunity to contribute branded item(s) for attendees
- Verbal recognition at all Women Connect events during the program
- Visual recognition at all Women Connect events through digital signage
- · Recognition in all Women Connect monthly emails
- Early registration for all Women Connect events
- Recognition on our website, MethodistHospitalFoundation.org/WomenConnect

Impact Sponsor | \$3,000

- Verbal recognition at all Women Connect events during the program
- Visual recognition at all Women Connect events through digital signage
- Recognition in all Women Connect monthly emails
- Early registration for all Women Connect events
- Recognition on our website, MethodistHospitalFoundation.org/WomenConnect

Recharge Sponsor | \$1,000

- Visual recognition at all Women Connect events through digital signage
- Recognition in all Women Connect monthly emails
- Early registration for all Women Connect events
- Recognition on our website, MethodistHospitalFoundation.org/WomenConnect

Partner | \$250

- Early registration for all Women Connect events
- Recognition on our website, MethodistHospitalFoundation.org/WomenConnect

Interested in joining our Women Connect community as a program sponsor?

Contact our Women Connect coordinator **Courtney Gatzemeyer** at Courtney. Gatzemeyer@nmhs.org or 402.354.4918.

Learn more about Women Connect at MethodistHospitalFoundation.org/WomenConnect.

Thank you for helping women throughout your organization and our communities prioritize their health and experience the benefits of giving back.

Healthy Living, Impactful Giving
Presented by: